
Auswertung Sommer-Cup 2025

Bewerb 40 Schuß stehend
aufgelegt mit 1/10Wertung max. 436,0

Mannschaftswertung
Name S-Nr. Verein Mannschaft April Mai Juni Juli August gesamt

Ringr 1/10 Ringr 1/10 IZ Ringr 1/10
ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSGUnion Naarn Naarn3 405,3 412,3 18 412,0
PILZ Manfred 0558 DSGUnion Naarn Naarn3 399,3 397,2 6 397,0
HINTERBICHLER Romana 5335 DSGUnion Naarn Naarn3 420,0 408,8 20 411,9

1224,6 1218,3 1220,9

KOGLER Marion 3740 SV Überackern Überackern3 403,7 405,4 19 409,4
DICKER Martina 2339 SV Überackern Überackern3 403,0 403,4 11 400,4
KÖNIG Nicole 4350 SV Überackern Überackern3 389,4
FELLNER Manuela 0910 SV Überackern Überackern3 391,3 6 386,6

1196,1 1200,1 1196,4

LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SV Molln Molln 2 405,7 407,8 11 405,9
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SV Molln Molln 2 404,9 408,5 15 407,8
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SV Molln Molln 2 405,6 404,0 0 0,0

1216,2 1220,3 813,7

Einzelwertung
Name S-Nr Verein Ringr 1/10 Ringr 1/10 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S IZ Ringr 1/10 gesamt
HINTERBICHLER Romana 5335 DSGUnion Naarn 420,0 408,8 104,4 104,1 105,1 98,3 20 411,9 1240,7
ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSGUnion Naarn 405,3 412,3 103,1 103,5 102,4 103,0 18 412 1229,6
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SV Molln 404,9 408,5 103,3 103,5 99,5 101,5 15 407,8 1221,2
LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SV Molln 405,7 407,8 101,4 100,5 101,0 103,0 11 405,9 1219,4
KOGLERMarion 3740 SV Überackern 403,7 405,4 102,9 102,1 101,1 103,3 19 409,4 1218,5
ÖHLINGER Ernst 8044 SC Offenhausen 403,5 405,8 102,6 101,1 101,8 100,4 0 405,9 1215,2
DICKER Martina 2339 SV Überackern 403,0 403,4 102,1 100,0 100,1 98,2 11 400,4 1206,8
PILZ Manfred 0558 DSGUnion Naarn 399,3 397,2 101,3 100,9 98,8 96,0 6 397 1193,5
PFLÜGLER Adolf 0832 DSG Union Naarn 398,9 394,8 98,6 101,1 99,1 98,5 10 397,3 1191,0
KÖNIG Nicole 4350 SV Überackern 389,4 391,1 99,2 100,5 100,5 96,7 8 396,9 1177,4
PACHLER Brigitte 0756 SC Offenhausen 395,0 392,4 98,7 95,2 98,0 93,4 0 385,3 1172,7
FELLNER Manuela 0910 SV Überackern 382,0 391,3 98,0 96,7 98,4 93,5 6 386,6 1159,9
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SV Molln 405,6 404 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0 0 809,6

3663,8

3250,2

3592,6




